R
2
RGB Color Sensor E3MC
RGB Color Sensor Detects
Subtle Color Differences —
The Most Advanced Color Sensor
In the Industry
H LED light source insures ease of

H IP66
H Rugged die-cast metal housing
Ordering Information
J RGB COLOR SENSOR
Type Appearance Sensing distance Spot
diameter
No. of
outputs
Output Part number
Lensed 0 50 100 12 mm 1 NPN E3MC-A11Lensed 12 mm 1
PNP E3MC-A41
60 ± 10 mm 4 NPN E3MC-MA11
(See Note.)
4
PNP E3MC-MA41
Precision
fiber-optic
type
3 mm 1 NPN E3MC-X11
type
0 50 100 PNP E3MC-X41
The shape of the
amplifier section is
(See Note.)
20 ± 4 mm 4 NPN E3MC-MX11
amplifier section is
the same as for the
E3MC-(M)Ajj.
( )
PNP E3MC-MX41
General-
purpose
Standard sensing distance Varies
with the
1 NPN E3MC-Y11
purpose
fiber-optic
type E32-CC200 (See Note 2.)
5 mm
with the
recom-
mended
PNP E3MC-Y41
type (See Note 2.) mended
fiber. 4 NPN E3MC-MY11
E32-T16
200 mm PNP E3MC-MY41
Note: Refer to the Specifications section of this data sheet.
E3MC E3MC
3
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)